Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 36
10/27/2024 - 17:30

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang

©ONOTO MWD R

OZDEMIR, Demir
BELONOSOV, Eduard
BASELMA, Ahmet Efe
GASIC, Mihailo
KURUZOVIC, Filip
UYGUR, Taylan
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar

G.R.

08
03
08
04
03
09
06
08

Fenerbahce

Proleter

Fenerbahce

Usce

22. April, BL
Fenerbahce

Beogradski plivacki klub
PK Skopje

VremBodova

1:47.95
1:52.89
1:53.50
1:53.52
1:53.71
1:54.86
1:55.78
1:58.11

780
682
671
670
667
647
632
595

50m

24.31
26.38
26.53
26.44
25.96
26.25
27.09
28.00

100m

27.13
33.29
28.68
28.77
28.29
28.81
29.55
32.02

150m 200m
28.05 28.46
25.86 27.36
29.47 28.82
29.61 28.70
29.99 29.47
30.21 29.59
29.99 29.15
27.39 30.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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